
FIS Cup Men
11th FIS Cup Competition

Villach (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 05 OCT 2019

START: 14:26

END: 16:26

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Forrer Ueli, FIS

TD Diess Alexander, AUT

TD Assistant Sotirov Zahari, BUL

Chief of Competition Kathol Christian, AUT

Judges

Millonig Franz, AUTA

Putz Wilhelm, AUTB

Kothleitner Hermann, AUTC

Gschwentner Hermann, AUTD

Tomten Blair, USAE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 98 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

INGEBRIGTSEN Christian

Byaasen Skiklub

NOR

14 APR 1994
60

93.084.2 66.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 118.4

84.1 91.5 63.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.0 54.0 123.3 1.

3.
1. 241.7

-0.1

 6.3

 0.01

-0.65

 9

 9

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
95

96.083.7 72.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 117.6

84.1 93.5 67.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 121.6 2.

4.
2. 239.2

-8.9

 0.6

 1.11

-0.06

 9

 9

BRAATHEN Matias

Oevrevoll/Hosle il

NOR

30 MAY 1996
25

93.084.3 66.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 116.3

84.5 89.5 59.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 116.7 4.

7.
3. 233.0

-2.2

 4.7

 0.28

-0.49

 9

 9

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
5

95.083.6 70.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 117.1

83.9 91.0 62.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 115.0 7.

5.
4. 232.1

-5.9

 0.0

 0.74

 0.00

 9

 9

KAHOFER Timon-Pascal

WSV Woergl

AUT

10 MAR 1999
9

95.583.7 71.0 18.0 17.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 114.0

84.2 90.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 117.5 3.

10.
5. 231.5

-11.0

 4.0

 1.37

-0.41

 9

 9

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
48

89.584.1 59.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 114.1

84.1 90.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 115.6 6.

9.
6. 229.7

 3.6

 2.1

-0.37

-0.22

 9

 9

ORTNER Maximilian

SV Villach

AUT

04 JUN 2002
6

92.583.5 65.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 110.4

83.7 91.0 62.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 115.0 7.

14.
7. 225.4

-7.6

-0.5

 0.95

 0.06

 9

 9

MEDWED Elias

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

12 JAN 2002
10

97.083.8 74.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 120.3

84.2 86.0 52.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 103.6 20.

1.
8. 223.9

-8.2

-0.4

 1.02

 0.05

 9

 9

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
76

91.583.4 63.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 109.4

83.8 95.0 70.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.0 49.0 113.4 9.

17.
9. 222.8

-7.1

-5.6

 0.89

 0.70

 9

 9

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
93

93.583.5 67.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 118.8

83.6 84.5 49.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 50.5 103.4 21.

2.
10. 222.2

-2.2

 3.9

 0.28

-0.40

 9

 9

ROEE Espen

Tolga IL

NOR

26 JUL 1993
41

91.083.8 62.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 114.2

83.9 85.0 50.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 107.5 17.

8.
11. 221.7

-0.3

 6.0

 0.04

-0.62

 9

 9

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

02 MAR 2001
21

91.583.9 63.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 116.4

83.8 82.5 45.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 104.0 19.

6.
12. 220.4

 0.4

 12.5

-0.04

-1.29

 9

 9

CACINA Daniel Andrei

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

17 OCT 2001
87

91.583.9 63.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.6

83.9 89.5 59.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 109.0 13.

15.
13. 218.6

-5.9

-2.0

 0.74

 0.25

 9

 9

RUPITSCH Markus

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

08 NOV 1997
94

88.583.5 57.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 106.5

83.9 89.0 58.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.0 11.

20.
14. 216.5

-3.0

-0.5

 0.37

 0.06

 9

 9

MAATTA Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

28 DEC 1994
37

83.583.8 47.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 99.8

83.6 93.5 67.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 116.6 5.

30.
15. 216.4

 2.8

-3.9

-0.29

 0.49

 9

 9

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
92

90.583.6 61.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 108.5

83.7 90.0 60.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 107.6 16.

18.
16. 216.1

-5.0

-4.4

 0.62

 0.55

 9

 9

SEIDL Fabian

Sc Auerbach

GER

23 JUN 1997
91

86.583.0 53.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 50.5 102.6

83.6 90.0 60.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 112.5 10.

26.
17. 215.1

-0.9

 0.5

 0.11

-0.05

 9

 9

KAVILO Henri

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

05 JUL 1999
53

87.083.8 54.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 105.9

84.2 88.5 57.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 108.3 15.

22.
18. 214.2

 2.9

-0.2

-0.30

 0.03

 9

 9

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
83

92.083.6 64.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 53.0 110.9

83.5 86.5 53.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 103.1 23.

13.
19. 214.0

-6.1

-1.4

 0.76

 0.17

 9

 9

MELLINGSAETER Jo Roemme

Orkdal Il

NOR

17 APR 2000
35

88.583.8 57.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 53.0 111.7

83.9 86.0 52.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 16.5 52.5 102.2 24.

12.
20. 213.9

 1.7

-2.3

-0.18

 0.29

 9

 9

KOS Lovro

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 JUL 1999
77

89.583.7 59.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 104.1

84.1 90.5 61.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.0 13.

25.
21. 213.1

-6.9

-4.5

 0.86

 0.56

 9

 9

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
96

92.583.5 65.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 109.6

83.6 85.5 51.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 103.4 21.

15.
22. 213.0

-9.4

 0.4

 1.18

-0.04

 9

 9
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FIS Cup Men
11th FIS Cup Competition

Villach (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 05 OCT 2019

START: 14:26

END: 16:26

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

CECON Federico

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
55

84.583.6 49.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 100.9

83.3 90.5 61.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 51.5 110.0 11.

28.
23. 210.9

 2.4

-2.5

-0.25

 0.31

 9

 9

FREDHEIM Kenneth Henningsmo

Nansen Il

NOR

08 FEB 1997
61

87.583.5 55.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 16.5 52.0 104.6

83.4 87.5 55.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 105.0 18.

23.
24. 209.6

-2.4

-1.0

 0.30

 0.12

 9

 9

DAHL Oliver

Byaasen Il

NOR

11 MAR 1997
14

93.083.9 66.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.5

84.3 83.0 46.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.0 28.

11.
25. 209.5

-6.0

 1.5

 0.75

-0.15

 9

 9

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
85

88.583.5 57.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 106.5

83.4 85.5 51.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.0 101.8 25.

20.
26. 208.3

-3.0

-1.2

 0.38

 0.15

 9

 9

TOROK Eduard

Koszegi Sport Egyesulet

HUN

02 MAY 1997
82

90.083.5 60.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 104.6

83.4 85.5 51.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 51.0 101.6 26.

23.
27. 206.2

-5.9

-0.4

 0.74

 0.05

 9

 9

KROELL Florian

Sc Mayrhofen

AUT

31 AUG 2002
2

88.583.6 57.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 107.1

83.7 81.5 43.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 92.8 31.

19.
28. 199.9

-2.9

-0.2

 0.36

 0.03

 9

 9

BJOERTOMT Paal Haakon

Hurdal Il

NOR

22 JUN 2000
12

89.082.9 58.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 101.6

83.3 84.5 49.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 96.4 29.

27.
29. 198.0

-6.9

-3.6

 0.86

 0.45

 9

 9

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
88

87.084.4 54.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 51.0 99.8

84.1 87.0 54.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 97.7 27.

30.
30. 197.5

-5.2

-7.8

 0.65

 0.98

 9

 9

WEIGEL Cedrik

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

15 DEC 1998
90

87.083.6 54.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 100.2

83.8 83.5 47.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 94.0 30.

29.
31. 194.2

-5.3

-3.0

 0.66

 0.38

 9

 9

Not qualified for final round

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
47 84.084.1 48.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.5 99.732.  2.2-0.23 9

BRAUN Finn

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

14 JAN 2002
16 85.083.5 50.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 98.833. -1.7 0.21 9

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
79 88.083.0 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 98.734. -8.3 1.04 9

MUELLER Markus

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 JUL 2002
3 86.082.3 52.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 98.435. -4.6 0.57 9

BARTOLJ Maksim

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

01 MAY 2003
78 87.583.7 55.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 51.0 98.336. -7.7 0.96 9

WACKERNELL Julian

Sv Innsbruck-bergisel

AUT

21 JAN 2000
1 86.083.7 52.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 51.0 98.336. -4.7 0.59 9

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.C.S.D.R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
56 84.583.4 49.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 98.138. -1.4 0.18 9

GRUSZKA Mateusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

04 APR 2001
86 85.584.1 51.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.639. -2.9 0.36 9

TARMAN Rok

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

18 OCT 1997
66 85.583.4 51.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 97.540. -5.0 0.62 9

JEGLIC Timotej

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

21 MAR 2002
52 82.083.0 44.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.540.  4.0-0.41 9

TSCHOFENIG Daniel

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

28 MAR 2002
15 84.083.6 48.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 52.0 97.442. -2.6 0.33 9

RITZER Josef

WSV Woergl

AUT

11 SEP 2000
4 85.583.2 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 97.442. -4.6 0.57 9

KVAAL Bjoernar

Byaasen Il

NOR

25 MAR 2000
33 83.083.9 46.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.144.  1.6-0.17 9

ROBNIK Luka

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

25 OCT 2001
29 85.083.7 50.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 97.045. -3.0 0.38 9

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

04 DEC 2001
70 84.084.3 48.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 96.846. -2.2 0.27 9

MITTENDORFER Florian

Nordicskiteam Salzkammergut-Oberoes

AUT

23 SEP 1999
7 86.583.1 53.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 96.846. -8.2 1.02 9
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FIS Cup Men
11th FIS Cup Competition

Villach (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 05 OCT 2019

START: 14:26

END: 16:26

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ROMBACH Sebastian

SC Hinterzarten

GER

22 JUL 1996
89 86.084.2 52.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 50.5 95.648. -6.9 0.86 9

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
13 86.083.6 52.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 15.0 15.5 47.0 95.249. -3.8 0.47 9

OJALA Juho

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

17 MAR 1995
58 83.083.6 46.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 94.250. -1.3 0.16 9

JOJKO Arkadiusz

Wss Wisla

POL

30 AUG 2002
74 85.583.8 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 51.0 92.951. -9.1 1.14 9

VARESCO Daniele

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

25 JUL 1995
45 82.584.5 45.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 49.0 92.852. -1.2 0.15 9

KOGLER Elias

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

22 APR 2003
8 86.083.0 52.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 92.852. -11.7 1.46 9

HOFER Michael

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

22 AUG 2002
75 85.584.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 92.754. -9.3 1.16 9

WEIGEL Lennart

SK Meinerzhagen

GER

29 MAY 2000
68 83.083.9 46.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 92.655. -3.4 0.43 9

MENDEL Mario

Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler

AUT

25 SEP 1996
27 82.583.5 45.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 92.356. -2.2 0.27 9

HOYER Eric

Sg Nickelhuette aue

GER

31 MAY 2002
17 82.083.7 44.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 92.057. -2.0 0.25 9

LUDWIG Sebastian

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

09 APR 2000
46 79.584.0 39.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 90.958.  3.9-0.40 9

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
84 83.583.4 47.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 90.159. -6.4 0.80 9

KORCHUK Anton

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

04 AUG 2004
64 80.583.5 41.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 89.360. -1.2 0.15 9

ZAVRSNIK Gorazd

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

21 APR 2003
44 79.584.2 39.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 88.561.  0.5-0.05 9

BEDIR Muhammed Ali TUR

24 MAR 2000
50 79.083.7 38.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 87.862.  2.8-0.29 9

STANFEL Naim

Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler

AUT

24 AUG 1999
54 78.083.2 36.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 87.463.  2.9-0.30 9

NIEMCZYK Karol

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

06 MAY 2001
42 78.083.9 36.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 85.764.  0.7-0.07 9

HABDAS Jan

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

02 DEC 2003
81 80.083.2 40.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 85.565. -3.0 0.37 9

SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

Acs Sacele

ROU

11 DEC 2000
71 79.084.1 38.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 85.565. -1.0 0.12 9

VAVERKA Petr

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

20 JUN 2003
20 77.583.3 35.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 85.467.  2.4-0.25 9

STOSEL Kacper

Azs Zakopane

POL

07 JAN 2001
11 82.083.3 44.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.0 49.5 82.868. -10.7 1.34 9

MOLNAR Florian

Koszegi SE

HUN

14 MAR 2002
72 81.083.7 42.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 82.769. -8.3 1.04 9

CISZEK Stanislaw

Azs Zakopane

POL

26 JUL 2001
43 78.083.6 36.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 82.670. -2.4 0.30 9

HEIKKINEN Kalle

Kuusamon Era-veikot

FIN

16 SEP 1999
59 77.583.6 35.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 82.571. -1.0 0.13 9

VETELAINEN Jonne

Kuusamon Era-veikot

FIN

12 JUL 2000
18 79.083.4 38.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 82.571. -3.5 0.44 9

YANG Guang CHN

11 MAY 1984
69 77.583.6 35.0 15.5 15.5 17.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 82.473. -0.1 0.01 9
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STRZINAR Marcel

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

18 JAN 2002
26 77.583.3 35.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 79.974. -3.1 0.39 9

VASKUL Andrii

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

01 APR 1999
80 79.583.4 39.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 45.5 78.875. -5.7 0.71 9

LOE Jostein

Raufoss Il

NOR

16 SEP 1994
62 77.583.7 35.0 15.0 14.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.0 77.676. -3.4 0.43 9

CHEN Zhe CHN

09 MAR 1993
65 76.583.2 33.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.5 77.277. -1.3 0.16 9

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.C.S.D.R.L.

ITA

20 JUN 2001
63 76.083.8 32.0 16.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 75.878. -1.2 0.15 9

PYLYPCHUK Andriy

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

29 MAY 2002
49 72.083.5 24.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.0 75.379.  4.3-0.44 9

GUNGEN Muhammed Munir TUR

24 AUG 1998
67 75.083.2 30.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 44.5 73.080. -1.5 0.19 9

HEGGLI Bendik Jakobsen

Byaasen IL

NOR

14 OCT 2001
28 76.083.3 32.0 14.0 14.5 13.0 13.0 12.5 40.0 69.981. -2.1 0.26 9

FELDOREAN Andrei

Acs Sacele

ROU

13 APR 2000
73 74.084.0 28.0 15.5 16.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 69.882. -4.2 0.53 9

LI Chao

Jilin Inst. of Physical Education

CHN

07 SEP 1988
51 71.083.4 22.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.5 65.083.  1.5-0.15 9

HU Jingtao CHN

02 NOV 2001
39 67.583.2 15.0 13.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 42.0 56.984. -0.1 0.01 9

FEROIU Florin

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

05 APR 2004
34 66.083.1 12.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.0 55.385.  2.3-0.24 9

SANDULESCU Robert Stefan

Acs Sacele

ROU

25 SEP 2003
30 66.083.4 12.0 15.5 13.0 14.0 14.0 15.5 43.5 54.686. -0.9 0.11 9

ZHANG Shuai CHN

11 AUG 2004
32 62.582.8 5.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.5 52.487.  2.9-0.30 9

LI Guozheng CHN

22 DEC 1994
36 62.082.3 4.0 14.5 13.5 14.5 14.0 13.0 42.0 50.888.  4.8-0.50 9

CUI Qihang CHN

17 SEP 2003
19 62.082.9 4.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 46.0 48.289. -1.8 0.22 9

BENEDEK Lorant Attila

C.S dinamo bucuresti

ROU

06 FEB 2004
23 64.583.0 9.0 13.5 13.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 40.5 46.290. -3.3 0.41 9

TSVIETKOV Denys

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

29 MAR 2004
22 63.582.8 7.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 39.0 43.191. -2.9 0.36 9

GONG Shouyi CHN

16 FEB 2002
40 58.082.1 -4.0 12.5 13.5 13.0 13.0 13.0 39.0 36.192.  1.1-0.11 9

HERASYMIUK Vladyslav

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

12 MAR 2002
31 59.582.9 -1.0 13.0 12.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 39.5 36.093. -2.5 0.31 9

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

24 YANIUK Yurii SCE1 Ski

38 KUTSEVYCH Artem SCE4 Suit

57 JOJKO Szymon SCE4 Suit
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FIS Cup Men
11th FIS Cup Competition

Villach (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 05 OCT 2019

START: 14:26

END: 16:26

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 17 49 -0.5  0.3  1.41st round

overcast 17 46 -1.2  0.0  0.92nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  9 93 0 82.1 83.597.0 84.558.0 82.4 96/13 96/13 93/13

2nd round  9 31 0 83.3 83.895.0 84.581.5 88.0 31/9 31/9 31/9

TD

Diess Alexander, AUT

Chief of Competition

Kathol Christian, AUT
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